

Company Overview

Freedom Holding Corp. is a corporation organized in the United States under the laws of the State of Nevada and is the parent company of several operating subsidiaries primarily engaged in a broad range of activities in the securities industry including retail securities brokerage, research, investment counseling, securities trading, market making, corporate investment banking, underwriting, insurance and an agency only broker dealer operating from the floor of the NYSE. The Company is headquartered in Almaty, Kazakhstan, with supporting administrative office locations in Cyprus and the United States. Through its subsidiary companies, the Company is a professional participant on the Kazakhstan Stock Exchange (KASE), the Ukrainian Exchange, and the Republican Stock Exchange of Tashkent (UZSE), as well as a member of the NYSE and NASDAQ exchanges.

Freedom Holding Corp. CEO, Timur Turlov, to Deliver Keynote Speech at LD Micro Inaugural New York Investor Conference

Apr 1 2024, 7:30 AM EDT

Freedom Holding Corp. Reports Third Quarter Fiscal Year 2024 Financial Results

Feb 12 2024, 9:35 AM EST

Freedom Holding Corp. Announces Completion of External Review of Allegations Made in Short-Seller Report

Jan 25 2024, 4:00 PM EST

Stock Overview

Symbol FRHC
Exchange Nasdaq
Market Cap 3.97b
Last Price \$66.50
52-Week Range \$65.61 - \$102.40

04/16/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Management Team

Timur Turlov

Chief Executive Officer, Director

Askar Tashtitov

President, Director

Evgeniy Ler

Chief Financial Officer

Renat Tukanov

Chief Technology Officer

Freedom Holding Corp.

3960 Howard Hughes Parkway Suite 500 Las Vegas, Nevada 89169 United States

Disclaimer

Except for the historical information contained here in, the matters discussed in this document are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including but not limited to business conditions and the amount of growth in our industry and general economy, competitive factors, and other risks detailed from time to time in the Company's SEC reports, including but not limited to its annual reports on form 10-K and it's quarterly reports on Form 10-Q. The company does not undertake any obligation to update forward-looking statements. All trademarks and brand name are the property of their respective companies.